LASER ELECTRO-OPTICS & ELECTRONICS COMPONENTS
22 EKSMA OPTICS  •  Tel.: +370 5 272 99 00  •  Fax: +370 5 272 92 99  •  info@eksmaoptics.com  •  www.eksmaoptics.com
PO
C
KELS
C
ELLS
PO

double pass configuration. See
suggested scheme at page 28.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODE DESCRIPTION
pMaster 4.2 Pulse synchronization and delay generator, 4 output channels for trigger pulses with built-in High Voltage supply
UP2-BBO-3.5 Ultrafast pulse picker for up to 1 MHz operation, BBO clear aperture Ø3.5 mm, λ/4 operation at 1064 nm
UP2-BBO-2.5 Ultrafast pulse picker for up to 2 MHz operation, BBO clear aperture Ø2.5 mm, λ/4 operation at 1064 nm
UP2-KTP-5.5 Ultrafast pulse picker for up to 1 MHz operation, KTP clear aperture Ø5.5 mm, λ/2 operation at 1064 nm
UP2-KTP-3.5 Ultrafast pulse picker for up to 2 MHz operation, KTP clear aperture Ø3.5 mm, λ/2 operation at 1064 nm
SPECIFICATIONS of UP2 Pulse Picker Units
PULSE PICKER UP2-BBO-3.5 UP2-BBO-2.5 UP2-PCK-5.5 UP2-PCK-3.5
Built-in-driver, max operating rate up to 1 MHz up to 2 MHz up to 1 MHz up to 2 MHz
Max laser repetition rate for single pulse picking 100 MHz